
Zia Little League
2020 Schedule of Events 

 

Date Event Location Time 

Jan 18 (Sat) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 10 AM - 01 PM 

Jan 25 (Sat) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 10 AM - 01 PM 

Jan 29 (Wed) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 06 PM - 08 PM 

Feb 01 (Sat) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 10 AM - 01 PM 

Feb 08 (Sat) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 10 AM - 01 PM 

Feb 13 (Thu) Registration Manzano Mesa CC 06 PM - 08 PM 

Feb 18 (Tue) Coaches Meeting Manzano Mesa CC 06 PM - 08 PM 

Feb 22 (Sat) Tryouts-Baseball-Major 
Tryouts-Baseball-Minor
Tryouts-Softball 

Zia LL 
Zia LL
Zia LL 

10 AM - 12 PM 
01 PM - 02 PM 
03 PM - 05 PM 

Feb 26 (Wed) Tryouts-Baseball,Softball Zia LL 06 PM - 08 PM 

Feb 29 (Sat) Parents Meeting, Candy Money Collection Manzano HS-PAC 10 AM - 12 PM 

Mar 02 (Mon) Practice Begins   

Mar 07 (Sat) Field Cleanup (no practices at Zia LL) Zia LL 10 AM - 02 PM 

Mar 14 (Sat) Umpire Clinic Zia LL 02 PM - 03 PM 

Mar 15 (Sun) Coaches Clinic Manzano HS-BB Field 01 PM - 03 PM 

Mar 28 (Sat) Uniform Handout ​(to Team Managers) Zia LL 01 PM - 03 PM 

Apr 04 (Sat) Open Day Zia LL 11 AM - 01 PM 

Apr 04 (Sat) Games Begin Zia LL 01 PM 

Apr 10-11 Easter Weekend (No Games)   

Apr 18 (Sat) Team Photos Zia LL 08 AM - 12 PM 

Apr 18 (Sat) Hit-a-Thon Fundraiser Zia LL 09 AM - 01 PM 

May 02 (Sat) Isotopes Little League Night Isotopes Park 06 PM 

May 02 (Sat) All-Star Coach Letter of Interest Due   

May 16 (Sat) All-Star Coaches Announced (Rookies)   

May 17 (Sun) All-Star Rookie BB Tryouts Zia LL 01 PM - 03 PM 

May 21 (Thu) End of Season (Teeball, Rookie)   

May 22-25 Memorial Day Weekend (No Games)   

May 30 (Sat) All-Star Coaches Announced   

Jun 06 (Sat) End of Season   

Jun 08 (Mon) All-Star Team Rosters Announced   
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